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SPLASH STRIP SD-223A 4.
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ASPHALT BIKE PATH

CONCRETE SIDEWALK
SD-228A

EXISTING PROPERTY LINE

ADJUST MTS MANHOLE
(BY OTHERS)

ADJUST CATCH BASIN

RELOCATE CATCH BASIN
AND EXTEND LEAD WITH

7.3 m OF 250 mm PIPE

232.819

232.732

232.869

RENEW EXISTING
BARRIER CURB SD-203

1%

2%

1.
5%

REGRADE EXISTING
GRAVEL PATHWAY

L2

1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%

2%

REGRADE TIE-INS AT
GRAVEL DRIVEWAYS

B
04 10

232.764 232.887 232.676232.522 232.631232.703 232.788 232.698 232.846232.672 232.693 232.857 232.890

232.751 232.739

232.645232.875 232.836

ADJUST MANHOLE (TYP)

TH02

TH03

5%

2.
0%

MONOLITHIC CONCRETE
SPLASH STRIP SD-223A
(MOUNTABLE)

10.00

ABANDON CATCH BASIN

RELOCATE SIGN

ABANDONED
MTS MANHOLE

4
09

ASPHALT
RUMBLE STRIP04

RELOCATE
SIGN/PLANTER

CAUTION: GAS
SEWER REPAIR
2.5 m OF 375 mm SDR 35
(S-MA60022380 - FROM 29.8 TO 32.3)

SEWER REPAIR
2.0 m OF 450 mm
STARTING AT MANHOLE
SDR 35 (MA70029682)

SEWER REPAIR
1.1 m OF 375 mm SDR 35

ENDING AT MANHOLE
(S-MA60022380)

GROUT HOLES IN
MANHOLE RISER AT 0.5 m

(S-MH60018852)
RIM = 232.948

N. INV. = 228.780
S. INV. = 228.780

REMOVE LOOSE CONCRETE
AND REGROUT AROUND

PIPE INTERFACE IN MANHOLE
BASE AT 1.0 m (S-MH60018785)

RIM = 232.693
 NW. INV. = 231.433

E. INV. = 230.720
W. INV. = 230.700
N. INV. = 230.723
S. INV. = 230.738

RENEW 14.3 m OF 250 mm
CB LEAD (TRENCHLESS)

(S-CL60022382)

232.834 232.696 232.819
SEWER REPAIR

1.0 m OF 250 mm PIPE
ENDING AT MANHOLE

(S-CL60022384)

SEWER REPAIR
2.0 m OF 250 mm

ENDING AT ORIGINAL CB LOCATION
(S-CL60022384)

232.674
232.536

232.659

-0.40%
0.44%

-0.45%
-0.40% 0.44%

-0.50%

-0.40%
0.44%

0.45% -0.45%

0.45%

-0.40% 0.44%

-0.28%
0.49% -0.46%-0.28%
0.49%

STA = 0+712.80
ELEV =  232.732

STA = 0+741.00
ELEV =  232.869

EXISTING MEDIAN GUTTER
(CONTROL LINE)

PROPOSED MEDIAN GUTTER
(CONTROL LINE)

PROPOSED GUTTER

EXISTING GUTTER

PROPOSED LEFT TURN LANE GUTTER

EXISTING LEFT TURN LANE GUTTER

-0.40%
0.44%

-0.40% 0.44%

-0.50%

PROPOSED BACK OF SIDEWALK

EXISTING GROUND AT
PROPOSED BACK OF SIDEWALK

PROPOSED GUTTER

0.44% -2.35%

0.42%

2.61%

1.19%
0.45% -1.51%

1.53% -0.50%

0.45%

5.0
0%

0.45% -5.00%

-0.40% 5.0
0%

-0.40%

-0.40%

-5.00%

STA = 0+741.00
ELEV =  232.887

STA = 0+750.00
ELEV =  232.676

STA = 0+755.36
ELEV =  232.698

STA = 0+634.28
ELEV =  232.703

STA = 0+712.80
ELEV =  232.764

STA = 0+653.00
ELEV =  232.788

STA = 0+660.65
ELEV =  232.672STA = 0+627.33

ELEV =  232.522

STA = 0+765.01
ELEV =  232.846

STA = 0+665.27
ELEV =  232.693

STA = 0+668.57
ELEV =  232.857

STA = 0+675.87
ELEV =  232.890

STA = 0+678.65
ELEV =  232.751

STA = 0+681.76
ELEV =  232.739

STA = 0+684.49
ELEV =  232.875

STA = 0+701.64
ELEV =  232.631

STA = 0+694.25
ELEV =  232.836

STA = 0+698.07
ELEV =  232.645 STA = 0+712.80

ELEV =  232.696

STA = 0+741.00
ELEV =  232.819

STA = 0+678.15
ELEV =  232.834

0.44% -2.35%

0.42%

2.61%

1.19%
0.45% -1.51%

1.53% -0.50%

0.45%

5.0
0%

0.45% -5.00%

-0.40% 5.0
0%

-0.40%

-0.40%

-5.00%

TOP OF EXISTING MEDIAN CURB

STA = 0+678.15
ELEV =  232.674

STA = 0+712.80
ELEV =  232.536

STA = 0+741.00
ELEV =  232.659

17-6149
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            WARNING
IF POWER EQUIPMENT OR EXPLOSIVES ARE TO BE
USED FOR EXCAVATION ON THIS PROJECT THE
CONTRACTOR MUST:

1. NOTIFY THE GAS COMPANY OF THE PROPOSED
LOCATION OF EXCAVATION.

2. TAKE PRECAUTION TO AVOID DAMAGE TO GAS
COMPANY INSTALLATIONS SEE PROVINCIAL
REGULATION 210/72 FOR DETAILS.

3. OBTAIN EXCAVATION PERMITS PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION.

METRIC
WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES

DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES

Member

ORIGINAL
STAMPED BY

PETERS
T.J.

22309

2018/01/17

2018/01/17

PEMBINA HIGHWAY REHABILITATION AND
ACTIVE TRANSPORTATION PATH

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BACK OF CURB.

2. ISOLATE MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS IN NEW
CONCRETE WORKS AS PER SD-228C.

3. LEGAL PLAN AND UNDERGROUND INFORMATION
FROM CITY OF WINNIPEG LBIS. CONTRACTOR TO
VERIFY ALL UNDERGROUNDS IN THE FIELD.

4. CONTRACTOR TO TAKE PRECAUTIONARY STEPS
TO AVOID DAMAGE FROM CONSTRUCTION
ACTIVITIES TO TREES WITHIN THE LIMITS OF
CONSTRUCTION.

5. LOCATION OF EXISTING SERVICES TO BE
CONFIRMED IN THE FIELD BY THE CONTRACTOR.

6. CB LEADS TO BE INSTALLED AT MIN. 1.0% SLOPE
OR AS DIRECTED BY CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.

7. LIMITS OF SIDEWALK RENEWAL TO BE FINALIZED
IN THE FIELD BY THE CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.

8. LIMITS OF BOULEVARD GRADING TO BE FINALIZED
IN THE FIELD BY THE CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.

P-3493-2018-
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232.0

231.5

232.5

233.0
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0+625 0+650 0+675 0+700 0+725 0+750 0+775

NORTHBOUND PEMBINA - STA. 0+625
TO STA. 0+785 (PLAN-PROFILE)
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04

233.5 233.5


